SECTION, SUBSECTION, OR MAIN PRODUCT GROUP NAME
P.O. Box 550 • 1560 Industry Rd. • Hatfield, Pa 19440
      Tel: (215) 412-8400 • Fax: (215) 412-8450
            email: info@emsdiasum.com
                    or stacie@ems-secure.com
Follow us on...
WAFER TWEEZERS

78410-2WFC	 EMS 2WFCPR	 each
78410-2WFR	 Replacement tips set	 set
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78411-35S	 EMS 35S	 each
Style 35S
A: 29.0mm (1.14”); B: 5.5mm (0.20”); D: 3.0mm (0.12”)
Style
2WFCPR
Tips are made of PEEK/CF30. These tips offer gently
holding wafers.
Replacement tips are available. A: 0.25” (6.6mm);
B: 0.41” (2.0mm); C: 0.08” (2.0mm); D: 0.14” (3.5mm);
E: 0.18” (4.5mm)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78411-38FG	 EMS 38FG	 each
Style 38FG
A: 9.5mm (0.37”); B: 11.0mm (0.34”); D: 4.0mm (0.15”);
E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78411-3WF	 EMS 3WF	 each
Style 3WF
A: 6.5mm (0.25”); B: 5.0mm (0.20”); C: 2.5mm (0.10”);
D: 4.0mm (0.15”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78412-39S2	 EMS 39S2	 each
Style 39S2
A: 6.5mm (0.25”); B: 8.5mm (0.33”); D: 5.5mm (0.20”);
E: 2.4mm (0.09”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78412-39S3	 EMS 39S3	 each
Style 39S3
A: 9.5mm (0.37”); B: 8.5mm (0.23”); D: 5.5mm (0.20”);
E: 2.4mm (0.09”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-4WF	 EMS 4WF	 each
Style 4WF
A: 12.0mm (0.47”); B: 9.0mm (0.33”); D: 4.0mm (0.15”);
E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
SECTION, SUBSECTION, OR MAIN PRODUCT GROUP NAME
P.O. Box 550 • 1560 Industry Rd. • Hatfield, Pa 19440
      Tel: (215) 412-8400 • Fax: (215) 412-8450
            email: info@emsdiasum.com
                    or stacie@ems-secure.com
Follow us on...
WAFER TWEEZERS
P.O. Box 550 • 1560 Industry Rd. • Hatfield, Pa 19440
      Tel: (215) 412-8400 • Fax: (215) 412-8450
            email: info@emsdiasum.com
                    or stacie@ems-secure.com
Follow us on...
ORDERING INFORMATION
g g g   Wafer Tweezers, Cont’d
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-43WFG	 EMS 43WFG	 each
Style 43WFG
A: 9.5mm (0.37”); B: 8.5mm (0.33”); D: 3.5mm (0.14”);
E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
Style
4WFCPR
Tips are made of PEEK/CF30 - These tips offer gently
holding wafers.
Replacement tips are available. A: 0.46” (12mm);
B: 0.41” (2.0mm); C: 0.08” (2.0mm); D: 0.14” (3.5mm);
E: 0.18” (4.5mm)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-4WFC	 EMS 4WFCPR	 each
78414-4WFR	 Replacement tips set	 set
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-41W	 EMS 41W	 each
Style 41W
A: 28.0mm (1.1”); B: 12.0mm (0.47”); D: 5.0mm (0.20”);
E: 5.0mm (0.2”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-48WF	 EMS 48WF	 each
Style 48WF
A: 28.0mm (1.1”); B: 9.0mm (0.35”); D: 4.0m (0.15”);
E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78425-600M	 EMS 600M	 each
Style 600M
Bent
A: 20.0mm (0.79”); B: 11.0mm (0.43”); E: 2.3mm (0.09”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78420-8WF	 EMS 8WF	 each
Style 8WF
A: 28.5mm (1.12”); B: 12.0mm (0.47”); C: 2.2mm (0.08”);
D: 3.5mm (0.14”); E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78422-8WNY	 EMS 8WNY	 each
Style 8WNY
A: 65.0mm (2.55”); B: 19.0mm (0.75”); C: 1.3mm (0.05”);
D: 2.0mm (0.08”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.
78414-44WF	 EMS 44WF	 each
Style 44WF
A: 12.0mm (0.47”); B: 8.5mm (0.33”); D: 3.5mm
(0.14”); E: 2.5mm (0.10”)
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty.